

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
S1-02			<p data-bbox="699 371 967 400"><u>WPPIL No.170 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1114 481"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 593">Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari, Additional C.S.C. for the State/respondent nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="699 624 1485 741">Mr. D.S. Patni, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Bhupendra Singh Bisht, Advocate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="794 772 911 808">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="699 840 1485 916">Learned C.S.C. takes notices for the respondent nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="699 947 1485 1023">Mr. Bhupendra Singh Bisht, Advocate takes notices for the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1055 1485 1131">Let respondents file their response within four weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1162 1321 1198">List this matter on 14.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1341 911 1377">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="987 1368 1126 1404">08.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1163 1341 1481 1377">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="699 1400 735 1431">RV</p>